Francais |, ch.7: interro de vocabulaire 7.1.1

1. Let’s go shopping !

2. ablouse
3. jeans
4. sandals
5. ahat
6. acap

7. sun glasses
8. askirt
9. adress

10. a button up shirt

Francais |, ch. 7 : interro de vocabulaire 7.1.2
1. tight
2. loose
3. other clothing
4. accessories
5. ascarf (winter)
6. a winter jacket
7. pants
8. apullover

9. acoat

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

a jacket

a woman’s suit
a man’s suit
made of coton
made of wool
made of leather
made of denim
made of linen

made of silk

a rain coat

a scarf (accessory)
boots

a tie

socks

shoes

size (clothing)

size (shoes)



